Overhead line
construction
equipment
Presses for electrical connections and traction hangers
Rope and cable cutting Djp
Tension holders
Conductor and cable reels
Grounding kits

e-mail info@electrapolska.com
Electra Polska sp. zo.o.
85-862 Bydgoszcz , Bydgoskich Przemysłowców 8a
tel.
202
Hydraulic throttlingggauge G25
Die series 25 "U" series
head Weight 5.6 kg
Operating pressure 700 bar
Pressure 250  kN
Required oil capacity 88 cc
Biodegradable oil
Operating range -20 to +40 degrees C
Height 320 mm
Available dies : M25/L185
base M25/L120 - rope 120
M25/L150 - rope 150
M25/P100 - cable Djp 100
M25/P150 - cable Djp 150
Hydraulic press head G26
Die series 26 Die series
"U" Weight 10.6 kg
Operating pressure 700 bar
Pressure 450 kN
Required oil capacity 226 cc
Biodegradable oil
Operating range -20 to +40 degrees C
Height 285 mm
Available dies : M26/L185
base M26/L120 - rope 120
M26/L150 - rope 150
M26/P100 - cable Djp 100
M26/P150 - cable Djp 150
* possibility to purchase individual items of your choice from catalogue A
Mechanical-hydraulic train sets for electric wire rope-rope connection , wire rope
Rope-to-wire matrix
Rope-to-rope